��
STANDARD
▸ EN 196-6 ▸ EN 933-10
DIGITAL AIR JET SIEVE SHAKER
The Digital Air Jet Sieve Shaker is ideal for determining size distribution
of fine particles from 5 microns to 4 mm. The highly efficient and fast
sieving action is achieved by creating a pressure difference across the
sieve. The apparatus allows complete customisation of test processes in-

1 lter cartridge for vacuum unit
model 15-D0413/A1
Ordering information
15-D0413/A
Digital Air Jet Sieve Shaker for dry
granulometric testing of particles from
5 µm to 4 mm to EN 933-10 and EN
196-6.
80W, 110-230V, 50-60Hz, 1Ph
15-D0413/A1
Vacuum generator (aspirator) com-
plete with connection hose. Pressure
di erential up to 6.5 kPa.
1200W, 230V, 50-60Hz, 1Ph
ACCESSORIES
Model 15- Mesh size
D0413/063 63 µm
D0413/090 90 µm
D0413/125 125 µm
D0413/2000 2 mm
��
DRYING, WEIGHING AND GRADING     SAMPLE GRADING
Noise reduction cabinet 15-D0410/A/CAB.
16